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Liege

Une ville, un esprit.

Seniors C1M

Province
deliege

Sports

SLALOM MAVE 15 MARS 2009

RESULTATS

BEST OF THE 2 RUNS

RMC Sauheid
KSKC Leuven
HWC Helmond

1 Doby Mathieu
2 Behets Koen
3 Berkers Sander

Juniors C1M
1 Seyler-Eisenbarth Christophe VfK Saar

Minimes C1M

1 Loos Sorren KC Hilden
Veterans 1 K1M

1 Putzeys Christohe RMC Sauheid

113.69
131.54 + 4
135.71 + 62

123.15 + 102

160.11 + 152

112.67 + 4

108.92
117.06 + 4
134.30 + 208

128.12 + 4

no start

112.08

108.92
121.06
197.71

132.12

312.11

112.08
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2 Zax Ashwin

Veterans 2 K1M
1 Pohlen Rolf

2 Leonhard Andreas

3 Zaat Leon

Seniors K1M
Doby Mathieu

Winn Michael

Sleebus Axel
Vineck Nicolas

O WNLPE

Juniors K1M
Peeters Bram
Fourneau lanis

ab~hwdNPE

Rijnders Robin

Aspirants K1M

1 Theunissen Thomas
2 Knuivers Jeroen

3 Hendriks Niek
4 Andre Loic
5 Bosma Léon

Rothgerber Daniel

Machiels Olivier

Germay Nicolas

Prignon Maxime
Fraipont Martin

PLANE Delft

WsF Koln
WsV Rheinhausen
PLANE Delft

RMC Sauheid

RMC Sauheid

VIK Saar

RMC Sauheid

KCC Mechelen
WsF Koln

KCC Mechelen
RMC Sauheid
RMC Sauheid
RMC Sauheid
HWC Helmond

RMC Sauheid
VKC Waalre
VKC Waalre
RMC Sauheid
VKC Waalre
VIK Saar

125.08 + 2

111.13+ 2
139.66 + 4
138.75 + 256

88.84

97.46 + 4
108.30 + 4
103.57 + 6
108.64 + 2
155.60 + 110

98.91+ 6
107.85 + 6
149.79 + 58
168.64 + 204
136.02 + 252

154.64 + 6
183.92 + 106
180.80 + 100
119.44 + 156
no finish

no start

116.86

114.51 + 2
143.39 + 4
no finish

91.68+ 4
090.15+ 4
100.23 + 2
101.08 + 2
106.75 + 6
142.72 + 12

99.61 + 6
106.83
157.27 + 10
161.83 + 114
152.35 + 160

130.75 + 12
175.21 + 6

141.11 + 56
124.99 + 106
162.49 + 154
no start

116.86

113.13
143.66
394.75

88.84

101.46
102.23
103.08
110.64
154.72

104.91
106.83
167.27
275.83
312.35

142.75
181.21
197.11
230.99
316.49
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Cadets K1M
1 Germay Antoine RMC Sauheid 110.18 + 4 128.45 + 6 114.18
2 Lutz Timon WSsF Koln 130.37 + 204 119.85+ 2 121.85
3 Degesves Maxime RMC Sauheid 126.09 + 56 130.11 + 8 138.11
4 Hermans Dirk VKC Waalre 135.62 + 116 159.40 + 54 213.40
5 Beste Florian KC Hilden 176.35 + 62 no start 238.35
Minimes K1H
1 Loos Sorren KC Hilden 142.93 + 6 214.02 + 50 148.93
Senior K1D
1 Murilieras Laura RMC Sauheid disqualif. 143.52 + 302 445.52
Juniores K1D
1 Kraus Lena VIK Saar 133.87 + 8 129.90 + 8 137.90
Veraa Sophie VKC Waalre no start no start
Minimes K1D
1 Pohlen Eva WsF Koln 176.92 + 160 141.64 + 106 247.64
2 Lutz Maren WSsF Koln 166.38 + 160 161.93 + 156 317.93
FUN
1 Carre Claude RMC Sauheid 166.42 188.29 + 166  166.42
2 Lespineux Jean-Pierre RMC Sauheid 183.34 + 8 no start 191.34
3 Vito Michel RMC Sauheid no finish 159.28 + 304  463.28
Janssens Marc LKC Chiny disqualif. no finish
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